
Emergency Products

4-9

290A4357

WARNING

May cause hearing damage

Produces loud sounds

Wear h
earing protection

See instru
ctions or call 1

-800-433-9132

A
B

A

B

5 7

81

2

3

4

14

6

9

20

CORPORATION

FEDERAL SIGNAL

U.S.A.

C

SERIES

BP100

MODEL

PAT. PEND.

CORPORATION

FEDERAL SIGNAL

U.S.A.

C

SERIES

BP100

MODEL

PAT. PEND.

REF.

11

13

15

16

17

21

25

23

24

6

26

27

12 13

18
19

 MOUNTING KIT,
BP200-EF

 MOUNTING KIT,
BP200-Q

24

22

10
1

2
3

4



4-10

Item Description                Part No. BP200- BP200-
No. Q EF
1 Screw, Machine, 5/16-18 x 3/4" Phillips Head Z7000A366-12 1 1
2 Nameplate, Cone BP200-Q Z81461051C-04        1                
3 Cone, Cast Z8567031A 1 1
4 Gasket, Cone Z8567012A 1 1
5 Standoff, Driver Z8567144A 1 1
6 Neo-Driver, 100W Z8280090A 2 2
7 Label, Drainage BP100 Z81461055C 1 
8 Horn, Cast Z8567111A 1 1
9 Label, Warning Z1612267B 1 1
10 Bracket Assembly, BP200 Z8280097B 1 1
11 Cable Tie Z150A109 1 1
12 Screw, Cap 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" Low Head Hex Key Z7002078A-24
13 Harness, Wire BP200 Z8280098B 1 
14 Speaker Cable, Terminated Z1751082A 1 1
15 Coupler, Driver BP200 Z8280101A 1 1
16 Screw, Cap 1/4-20 x 1/2" Low Head Hex Key Z7002078A-08 4 4
17 Nut, 1/4-20 Hex Elastic Stop Z7058A009 4 4
18 Boot, Rubber Z8567081A 1 1
19 Gasket Z8590172A 1 1
20 Clip, Wire Z228481A 2 2
21 Backplate Z8280086A 1 1

Kit, Mounting BP200-Q (Includes items 23 thru 25) Z8280100A               1
22 Front Grill Assembly Z8280104B               1
23 Screw, Machine #6-32 x 3/16" Slotted Pan Head Z7000A420-03 4 0
24 Screw, Machine 1/4-20 x 1" Button Head Z7000476-16 8 0
25 Nut, Hex 1/4-20 External Keps Z7058A005 4 0

Kit, Mounting BP200-EF (Includes item 27)
26 MSFMT-EF Grill Z8567102A 0 1
27 Screw, Machine 1/4-20 x 1" Button Head Z7000476-16 0 4

DO NOT ORDER PARTS BY ITEM NUMBER.
Give model, description and part number.
When a part number is not supplied, the part is NOT available.
Refer to PARTS PRICE LIST (Part No. 1001) for prices of parts.

Federal Signal Corporation
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL  60484

Printed in U.S.A.

 Electronic Q Siren
Models BP200-Q and BP200-EF

PPL0332
PARTS LIST January 2011

1

1

1

0
0

Z8280099A01 0 1

4 4


	SECTION 4 
	Q2B-012, SERIES B & C 4-3
	58-012 SERIES B1, 58-024 SERIES B1 AND 58-032 SERIES A2


